
PAGE 6 THE BOOKPLATE MAY/JUN 2009

Boone County Library ’09 Summer Activity Schedule
Changes and updates will be available at our website at http://bcl.state.ar.us/ or call  741-5913    

Extra-Special Guests for our Summer Reading Program!  

Saturday, May 30 10:00 AM & 11:00 AM ~ Rich Davis, children’s book illustrator, gives a

hands-on demonstration of his methods of artwork and illustration.

    Tuesday, June 30 10:00 AM ~ Ronald McDonald will be here for Story Time  

 Some of our Special Guest Story Time Readers - 10 AM & 2:30 PM

    June 2 ~ Mary Thomas reads “Seymore and Henry”  

    June 9 ~ Sandy Williams reads “Walking to the Creek”

    June 16 ~ Billy Lawrence reads “I’m a Duck!”

    June 23 ~ Buffalo Natl. River Ranger reads a River story

    June 30 ~ Ronald McDonald  @ 10 AM, Fourth of July Story  at the  2:30 PM

    July 7 ~ Emma Williams reads “Where the Wild Things are”

    July 14 ~ Perry reads “The Buffalo in the Mall”

    July 21 ~ Ginger Schoenenberger reads “Coyote Steals a Blanket”

    July 28 ~ Heather reads “A Story for Bear” while Sandy draws along

    August 4 ~ Sandy Williams ~ reads “Hands”

    August 11 ~ Eileen Clark reads “Llama Llama Misses Mama”

    August 25 ~ Robert McCorkindale ~ reads a Dr. Suess book…TBA 

Summer Reading Program Projects – 2:00PM – 3:30 PM

Thurs. June 4  ~ Teen Event Movie TBA

    Thurs. July 2 ~  Teen Project - Tissue Paper Window Mosaic

    Thurs. July 9 ~ Teen Project Beaded Book marker

    Thurs. July 16 ~ Watercolor Paint project – Big Kids and Small Kids separate

    Thurs. July 23 ~ Bottle Cap project – Big Kids

    Thurs. August 4 ~ Tie Dye & Reverse tie dye project - Teens  

    Special Summer Events Thurs. June 23 ~ Fam ily Movie “The Buffalo Flows”

    Thurs. June 18 ~ Folksinger Shawn Porter sings

    Thurs. July 30 ~ Summer Reading Program Reception

Party 

 

New Happenings … starting June 15 - dates and times to be announced…

We will be having Wednesday Movie night in the Young Adult area!

Special Canine Reading Buddies Programs and Activities!

Puppet Shows (TBA)
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